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 Helping you is what we do

MILTON  
905-878-8101 

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca  
GEORGETOWN 905 -877-8262 

MISSISSAUGA  
905-821-3200 

STUNNING VIEWS! 
$719,900

PEACEFUL SERENITY 
$399,900 

ROOM FOR GRANDMA! 
$422,900

$469,900 

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4p.m. 
109 HAMPSON CRES. ROCKWOOD 

LOOKING FOR A TIME SHARE? 
$5,000 

For a Virtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOUR HOME
905-877-8262

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

Immaculate home
w/lots of updates *
Renovated eat-in
kitchen overlooks
family room w/
f loor-to-cei l ing

fireplace & panoramic ravine views * W/O to tired-deck
& ravine * Bright & open finished lower level w/lots of
storage * Also features: renovated washroom, hard-
wood, pot lights & 5 bay windows * Includes: 7 appli-
ances, C/air & vac, and more! * $539,800

SPECTACULAR RAVINE SETTINGCOUNTRY LIVING JUST NORTH OF ACTON
Spacious bungalow
on 1.38 acres sur-
round by trees * 3+1
bdrs & 2½ baths
* Open concept lay-
out * Updated eat-in

kitchen w/lots of counter space & storage * Master bdr has
his & hers closets + ensuite * Finished lower level * Large
wrap-around deck and above ground pool * Also features:
Hot tub, 3 car garage w/workshop & more!

Asking $568,900

FIRST TIME BUYERS! 
Bright, 2 storey, 3 bdrms, 
his/hers closet in mstr. w/
walk out to deck. $254,900 

CHRISTINE 
MONCKTON 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4PM 
 

 
URGENTLY NEEDED! 

 
3 Bedroom Townhouse 

in Georgetown. 
 

If you are thinking of 
listing, please call 

Christine. 

905-877-8262Get Your Move On!

SCENIC VIEWS IN GLEN WILLIAMS
4 Bedroom Brick Family home on a Spectacular prop-
erty with a Pond and the Credit River running through
it.A real must see! $899,900

NEW PRICE

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k

Policy

FEELING FENCED IN? ERIN
Enjoy the extra space provided in this open
concept 3 bdrm, 3 bath bungalow w/scenic
views on 1 acre. Stunning living room accent-
ed w/vaulted ceiling & oversized windows.
Kitchen offers a walkout to large deck & hot
tub. Master has a relaxing 5 pc ensuite w/
heated floor and massage tub. 2 car garage,
spacious deck and hot tub. MLS# X2527850

$699,000

ROOM TO BREATHE - ERIN
Your family will enjoy the space in this 2-story
brick home on a 70 x 130 ft lot. Features 4
bdrms, 2 baths, traditional dining rm, classic
formal living rm, cozy family w/warming FP,
updated kitchen w/SS appl’s included, 2nd flr
laundry. 2 car garage. Updated Shingles,
Windows, Flrs, Kit, Gas furnace & more. Fenced
yard, no sidewalk & 2 car garage. Walk to
schools & shops. MLS# X2667847

$419,700

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
4943 ERAMOSA ERIN TOWN LINE, ERIN

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
26 SCOTCH ST., ERIN

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license
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